ELECTRICITY

XCEL ENERGY
CITY OF GROOM
CITY OF SKELLYTOWN (LIB)

GAS

WEST TX GAS

ATMOS

CITY OF GROOM

CITY OF SKELLYTOWN (LIB)
TKO

WATER

CITY OF GROOM
CITY OF PANHANDLE
CITY OF FRITCH
CITY OF WHITE DEER

CARSON COUNTY

RECORDING AND REPORTING OF UTILITY SERVICE

# OF PREMISES

Dec-25

USAGE

AGGREGATE COSTS

14

S A a0

~auN

55,859.00 kWh
740.00 kWh
1,500.00 kWh

63.90 MCF
2,612.00 CCF
8.45 MCF
473.10 CCF
0.00 MCF

0.00 GAL
1,307.00 GAL
0.00 GAL
1,000.00 GAL

$5,363.31
$73.34
$139.62

$738.76
$2,739.73
$101.57
$445.78
$10.00

$155.44
$816.91
$45.00
$50.00



