

CARSON COUNTY
RECORDING AND REPORTING OF UTILITY SERVICE

Dec-25

	<u># OF PREMISES</u>	<u>USAGE</u>	<u>AGGREGATE COSTS</u>
<u>ELECTRICITY</u>			
XCEL ENERGY	14	55,859.00 kWh	\$5,363.31
CITY OF GROOM	1	740.00 kWh	\$73.34
CITY OF SKELLYTOWN (LIB)	1	1,500.00 kWh	\$139.62
<u>GAS</u>			
WEST TX GAS	2	63.90 MCF	\$738.76
ATMOS	6	2,612.00 CCF	\$2,739.73
CITY OF GROOM	1	8.45 MCF	\$101.57
CITY OF SKELLYTOWN (LIB)	1	473.10 CCF	\$445.78
TKO	1	0.00 MCF	\$10.00
<u>WATER</u>			
CITY OF GROOM	2	0.00 GAL	\$155.44
CITY OF PANHANDLE	7	1,307.00 GAL	\$816.91
CITY OF FRITCH	1	0.00 GAL	\$45.00
CITY OF WHITE DEER	1	1,000.00 GAL	\$50.00